Confidential
Datasheet Version 1.1
Jun 13
th
 2013
M
A
P

s
1
Ordering Information
Typical Application
Part Number
Top
Marking
Ambient
Temperature Range
Package RoHS Status
MAP3242SHRH MAP3242 -40℃ to +85℃ 28Leads HSOP Halogen Free
MAP3242SIRH MAP3242 -40℃ to +85℃ 20Leads SOIC Halogen Free
MAP3242TERH MAP3242 -40℃ to +85℃ 20Leads E-TSSOP Halogen Free
Applications
� High Brightness white LED backlighting for LCD
 TVs and monitors
� General LED lighting applications